
Academic Session 3 – April - May 2024 

 Monday Tuesday Wednesday        Thursday 

 Session                                   Venue                                    Staff Session                                        Venue                             Staff Session                     Venue                             Staff Session                                     Venue                             Staff 

 
 

Year 13 
 
 

History Drop-In                      Study 12                                  LBB 
History Drop-In                      Study 13                                  RAF 
Art Drop-In                             Art 1/3                           MJC/ANH 
(Exam Preparatory Work) 
Economics Drop-In/Compulsory         R6                           GMC 
English Language                   R1                                          MMH 
Drop-In/Compulsory 
English Literature                  R2                                             TAP 
Drop-In/Compulsory 
Physics                                    Lab 11                            SBK/HEW 
Drop-In/Compulsory 
Chemistry                               Lab 4/5                            OKB/EJP                      
Drop-In/Compulsory 
Applied Science Drop-In      Lab 10                                     PMK 
Mathematics Drop-In           Study 18                          CLD/RLB 

Art Drop-In                                    Art 1/3                 MJC/ANH 
(Exam Preparatory Work) 
Design Technology Drop-In           Tech 2                  JLT/CEH 
Biology Drop-In                             Lab 2/3                         JAM 
Health & Social Care Drop-In           Study 19                  CEN 
Religious Studies Drop-In                 Study 14                 MOA 
Geography                                       Study 7                        NLR 
Drop-In/Compulsory 
Mathematics Drop-In     Study 18       CLD/GDR/JME/MCM 
Spanish Compulsory                       Study 9                      WLH 
 
 
 
 
 

Design Technology Drop-In       Tech 2                   JLT/CEH 
 

Politics Drop-In                               Study 11                          JCW 
Business                                           R3                                      ASD 
Psychology                                       Study 15/16            VLS/RMP 
Drop-In/Compulsory  
French Drop-In                                 Study 9                             SCE 
Spanish Drop-In                                Study 9                           WLH 
      
 
 

Year 12 

Art Drop-In                             Art 1/3                           MJC/ANH 
(Exam Preparatory Work) 
English Language                   R1                                          MMH 
Drop-In/Compulsory 
English Literature                  R2                                             TAP 
Drop-In/Compulsory 
Physics                                    Lab 11                            SBK/HEW 
Drop-In/Compulsory 
Chemistry                               Lab 4/5                            OKB/EJP                      
Drop-In/Compulsory 
Applied Science Drop-In      Lab 10                                     PMK 
Mathematics Drop-In           Study 18                          CLD/RLB 
Astronomy Club (All Years)                   LB4                           CJB 

Art Drop-In                                    Art 1/3                 MJC/ANH 
(Exam Preparatory Work) 
Design Technology Drop-In           Tech 2                  JLT/CEH 
Biology Drop-In                             Lab 2/3                         JAM 
Health & Social Care Drop-In           Study 19                  CEN 
Religious Studies Drop-In                 Study 14                 MOA 
Mathematics Drop-In     Study 18       CLD/GDR/JME/MCM 
 
 

Design Technology Drop-In           Tech 2               JLT/CEH 
 

Politics Drop-In                               Study 11                           JCW 
Psychology                                       Study 15/16            VLS/RMP 
Drop-In/Compulsory       
French Drop-In                                 Study 9                             SCE 
Spanish Drop-In                                Study 9                           WLH 
 
 

Year 11 

Art Drop-In                             Art 1/3                           MJC/ANH 
(Exam Preparatory Work) 
Health & Social Care            Study 19                                 CMR 
Drop-In/Compulsory        
Mathematics                          LB3                                          DAH 
Drop-In/Compulsory 
Further Mathematics Compulsory      Study 17                GDR 
Astronomy Club (All Years)                   LB4                           CJB 
 

Art Drop-In                                    Art 1/3                 MJC/ANH 
(Exam Preparatory Work) 
History Compulsory                        LB5                               JCN 
OCR National Business (R068/R069)     R7                      TJM 
Drop-In/Compulsory                    
GCSE Business (Group 1)                         R4                      CMF 
Drop-In/Compulsory         
Design Technology Drop-In           Tech 2                  JLT/CEH 
Geography                                        Study 6              DGE/CJN 
Drop-In/Compulsory 
Mathematics Drop-In                 LB4                          ESB/HRL 
Spanish Higher Compulsory            Study 3                       SBI 
Health & Social Care Compulsory   Study 19                  CEN 

OCR National Business (R068/R069)         R7                ASD            
Drop-In/Compulsory                    
GCSE Business (Group 1)                             R4                 LLE 
Drop-In/Compulsory    
Creative iMedia                                           CS2               RLM 
Drop-In/Compulsory 
English                                                      LB1                    ASC 
Drop-In/Compulsory  
English Day Release                                LB1                    ASC 
Design Technology Drop-In         Tech 2                 JLT/CEH 

GCSE Business                                      R4                                   SLE 
Drop-In/Compulsory  
OCR National Business (R068/R069)       R7                         CMF 
Drop-In/Compulsory              
Science 
Drop-In/Compulsory                         Labs 9/10/11                LMF 
Religious Studies                                Study 14                       KYM 
Drop-In/Compulsory 
French Compulsory                             Study 4/8             ELI/LMH 
Spanish Foundation Compulsory          Study 3                      SBI 
 

Year 10 

Art Compulsory                     Art 3                                        ALM 
Computer Science Drop-In                CS1                            CFM 
Health & Social Care Drop-In          Study 19                     CMR 
Astronomy Club (All Years)                   LB4                           CJB 
 

Art Compulsory             Art 3                                             ALM 
Design Technology Drop-In           Tech 2                  JLT/CEH 
Mathematics Drop-In                 LB4                          ESB/HRL 
 

OCR National Business                             R8                   TJM  
Drop-In/Compulsory 
Creative iMedia                                           CS2               RLM 
Drop-In/Compulsory 
Design Technology Drop-In         Tech 2                 JLT/CEH 

Science Day Release                         Lab 1                              WRJ 
Science Catch Up                              Lab 2                               JAM 

Year 9/8/7 

Y7/8/9 Creative Writing                        LB1                          LAD 
Y9 Health & Social Care Drop-In         Study 19                CMR 
Astronomy Club (All Years)                   LB4                           CJB 

Y7/8/9 English Drop-In                      LB1                           RCP 
Y9 Design Technology Drop-In         Tech 2              JLT/CEH 
Y7/8/9 Science Club                           Lab 1                         SLL 
Y9 Mathematics Drop-In                   LB4                   ESB/HRL 

Y9 Creative iMedia                             CS2               RLM 
Drop-In/Compulsory 
Y9 Design Technology Drop-In        Tech 2             JLT/CEH 
Y7/8 Mathematics Drop-In               LB3                         JTG 

Y9 Geography Day Release               Study 7                         AEH 

Homework Club in the Library/LC2 will be available for all years Monday to Thursday 
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